
　　　　　　　　　　任　期 令和４年６月１日から

令和６年５月３１日まで

番号 氏　　名 備　　　　　考

いそ　まさとし

磯　昌稔

たけはら　じゅんこ

竹原　淳子

ながた　のぞみ

永田　望

たけい　えいこ

武井　榮子

くろさわ　ますみ

黒澤　真澄

いしがや　やすこ

石ケ谷　康子

くらさわ　まさのり

倉沢　正則

せきぐち　かほり

関口　佳穂里

いしわた　みか

石渡　美香

くりやま　ゆか

栗山　由香

学校教育関係者

印西市立図書館協議会委員名簿
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10

9

8

7

6

5

公募

学識経験者

学識経験者

学識経験者

学識経験者

社会教育関係者

学校教育関係者 

学校教育関係者 


